TECHNOLOGY

48CTQ060STRRPBF
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

48CTQO60STRRPBF Price

Technical Information of 48CTQ060STRRPBF

48CTQO060STRRPBF Details PDF

48CTQO60STRRPBF = . >
IR/VISHAY
L ?‘
48CTQO60STRRPBF IR/VISHAY
o g '
2500 pcs in stock "'Q «

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

i
\ 2

<
k=

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number 48CTQO60STRRPBF Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IR/VISHAY Description 48CTQO60STRRPBF IR/NISHAY
Package / Case Quantity Available 2500

Package SOT263 Condtion New Original Stock

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS

Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

48CTQO60STRRPBF 2500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 48CTQO060STRRPBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
48CTQO60STRRPBF with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 48CTQO060STRRPBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description Manufacturer

S485EC SOP8 SOP8

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

48CTQ060-1PBF IR IR

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

RT1206BRE0713R3 YAGEO YAGEO

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO262

TSM3401CX TSC

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK

48CTQO60STRLPBF vishay

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

TSC

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

vishay

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
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Download 48CTQO060STRRPBF Datasheet

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

48CTQO60PBF VISHAY VISHAY

WRENCH 8 ADJUST CDD 48CGV Apex Tool Group

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

S16433DQ-T1-E3 VISHAY VISHAY

UPD9980K9-4FE NEC NEC

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO262 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

VT250CH SINOWEALT SINOWEALT

48CTQO60STRRPBF Electronics
Supplier 48CTQ060STRRPBF
48CTQO60STRRPBF Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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500 pcs

11 pcs

35 pcs

11 pcs

5000 pcs

2158 pcs

6430 pcs

500 pcs

2120 pcs

200 pcs

170 pcs

1041 pcs

500 pcs

170 pcs

200 pcs

7800 pcs

2500 pcs

2158 pcs

1180 pcs
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